
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Weiss 7-I

Start 11-3-15

2 soil 2 Finish 11-5-15
4 clay/rock 6
55 lime 61

156 shale 217
36 lime 253
30 shale 283
2 lime 285
37 shale 322         set 20’ of  7”
110 lime 432    ran 852.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
167 shale 599      cemented to surface
17 lime 616              90 sxs total 
53 shale 669
35 lime 704
24 shale 728
13 lime 741
18 shale 759
5 lime 764
8 shale 772
5 lime 777

20 shale 797
10 Sandy shale 807 odor
23 Bkn sand 830 good show
4 Oil sand 834 good show
7 Bkn sand 841 good show
4 Dk sand 845 show
13 shale 858 T.D.
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